
Building Last Name First Email Title Position Mitel ext Phone Number notes
Admin Ban Jennifer jban@d107.org Assistant Superintendent Admin 2177 708-784-2177
Admin Carr Brian bcarr@d107.org Maintenance Director staff 2176 708-784-2176
Admin Palzet Dave dpalzet@d107.org Superintendent Admin 2170 708-784-2170
Admin Parker Beth bparker@d107.org Director of Stu. Srvcs Admin Admin 2175 708-784-2175
Admin Scaramella Kathy kscaramella@d107.org Accounts Payable staff 2180 708-784-2180
Admin Schoen Angelique aschoen@d107.org Data Manager staff 2174 708-784-2174
Admin Sonntag Griffin gsonntag@d107.org Business Officer Admin 2172 708-784-2172
Admin Zwolinski Maria mzwolinski@d107.org Bookkeeper staff 2173 708-784-2173
Admin Weiler Jenni jweiler@d107.org Superintendent Secretary staff 2171 708-784-2171
Admin na na na break room na 2179 708-784-2179
Admin na na na Board Room na 2178 708-784-2178
Admin na na na main number na 2013 708-784-2013

Elem Annoreno Maria mannoreno@d107.org Instructional Aide- PreK Aide
Elem Arroyo Lucy larroyo@d107.org Grade 1 teacher 2103 708-246-2103
Elem Barajas Alexander atrujillo@d107.org Custodian staff 2069 708-246-2069
Elem Battaglia Patricia pbattaglia@d107.org Instructional Aide- KG Aide
Elem Bedell Wendy wbedell@d107.org Enrichment Learning Specialist teacher 4157 708-246-4157
Elem Berger Paula pberger@d107.org Teacher EL teacher 2792 708-246-2792
Elem Blackmore Dawn dblackmore@d107.org Clerical Aide Office Staff 2008 708-246-2008
Elem Boehnke Karla kboehnke@d107.org Reading Specialist teacher 2828 708-246-2828
Elem Braband Stephanie stephanie.braband@d107.org Grade 3 teacher 2395 708-246-2395
Elem Brade William wbrade@d107.org Grade 2 teacher 2250 708-246-2250
elem&midd Bubulka Meagan mbubulka@d107.org Innovative Teaching Coach staff
Elem Buti Alec abuti@d107.org Social Worker staff 2960 708-246-2960
Elem Cartwright Hailey hcartwright@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Elem Cooper Eleanor ecooper@d107.org Speech Pathologist staff
Elem Crist Julie jcrist@d107.org Grade 3 teacher 2301 708-246-2301
Elem Cuttitta Michelle mcuttitta@d107.org Instructional Aide- KG Aide
Elem Dittrich Katie kdittrich@d107.org Grade 1 teacher
Elem Doleh Shadia sdoleh@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Elem DuVall Amy aduvall@d107.org Grade 4 teacher 4087 708-246-4087
Elem Emso Almir aemso@d107.org Physical Education teacher 2742 708-246-2742
Elem Enger Colleen cenger@d107.org Speech Pathologist staff 2859 708-246-2859
Elem Frye Emma efrye@d107.org Instructional Aide- PreK Aide
Elem Grieve Ann agrieve@d107.org Grade 2 Resource teacher
Elem Griffin Kerri kgriffin@d107.org Math Specialist teacher 2439 708-246-2439
Elem Halusek Melissa mhalusek@d107.org Grade 2 teacher 2256 708-246-2256
Elem Holubecki Jeanine jholubecki@d107.org Grade 1 teacher 2126 708-246-2126
Elem Interrante Michelle minterrante@d107.org EXT Resource teacher 2861 708-246-2861
Elem Jarosik Michelle mjarosik@d107.org Grade Kindergarten teacher 4601 708-246-4601
Elem Jarosz Allison ajarosz@d107.org Grade Kindergarten teacher 4520 708-246-4520
Elem Kafkes Stacy skafkes@d107.org Reading Aide Aide
Elem Kavanaugh Maribeth mkavanaugh@d107.org Grade Preschool teacher 4653 708-246-4653
Elem Keller Lu Ann lkeller@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Elem Krueger Julie jkrueger@d107.org LADSE Psychologist staff
Elem LeCompte JoAnn jlecompte@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
elem&midd Long Cassidy clong@d107.org Nurse Aide staff
Elem Marrari Juliette jmarrari@d107.org Art teacher 2716 708-246-2716
Elem McAtee John jmcatee@d107.org Technology Specialist staff 2087 708-246-2087
Elem McPherson Maureen mmcpherson@d107.org Spanish teacher 2955 708-246-2955
Elem Mulder Kara kmulder@d107.org Grade Kindergarten teacher 4523 708-246-4523
Elem Neuberg Michelle mneuberg@d107.org Grade Preschool teacher 4651 708-246-4651
Elem Oskroba Erin eoskroba@d107.org Grade Kindergarten teacher 4512 708-246-4512
Elem Pajkos Margaret ppajkos@d107.org Instructional Aide- PreK Aide
Elem Pant Sharon spant@d107.org Reading Specialist teacher 2836 708-246-2836
Elem Patrick Kathryn kpatrick@d107.org Grade Kindergarten Resource teacher
Elem Pelletiere Jessica jpelletiere@d107.org Grade 3 teacher 2380 708-246-2380
Elem Penrod Lisa lpenrod@d107.org Registered Nurse staff 2028 708-246-2028
Elem Pinta Julianne jpinta@d107.org Grade 3 teacher 2386 708-246-2386
Elem Polerecky Donna dpolerecky@d107.org Instructional Aide- PreK Aide
Elem Poplawski Sara spoplawski@d107.org Assistant Director of Student Serv's teacher
Elem Porod Therese tporod@d107.org Speech Pathologist staff
Elem Pretzie Holly hpretzie@d107.org Grade 4 teacher 4073 708-246-4073
Elem Raddatz Michelle mraddatz@d107.org Teacher EL teacher
Elem Robbins Jolynn jrobbins@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Elem Saleh Halah hsaleh@d107.org Secretary Office Staff 2010 708-246-2010
Elem Schwartz Beth bschwartz@d107.org Library Aide Aide
Elem Sheridan Linda lsheridan@d107.org Grade 2 teacher 2265 708-246-2265
Elem Spiegel Meredith mspiegel@d107.org Grade 3 Resource teacher
elem&midd Steinmetz Richelle rsteinmetz@d107.org Librarian teacher
Elem Tindall Angela atindall@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Elem Tokarczyk Karen ktokarczyk@d107.org Grade 4 teacher 4002 708-246-4002
Elem Tomei Kathleen ktomei@d107.org Principal Admin 2012 708-246-2012
Elem Uzelac Sanja suzelac@d107.org Teacher EL teacher
Elem Van Zandbergen Tracy tvanzandbergen@d107.org Grade 4 teacher 4088 708-246-4088
Elem Vidakovich Millie mvidakovich@d107.org Grade 1 teacher 2113 708-246-2113
Elem Williams Hannah hwilliams@d107.org Grade 2 teacher 2236 708-246-2236
Elem Woltman Eric ewoltman@d107.org Music teacher 2731 708-246-2731
Elem Zielke Amy azielke@d107.org Grade 1 teacher 2143 708-246-2143
Elem Zuppa Laura lzuppa@d107.org Grade 4 Resource teacher
Elem na na na kitchen na 2062 708-246-2062
Elem na na na Staff Break Room na 2950 708-246-2950
Elem na na na Conference Room na 2806 708-246-2806
Elem na na na upstairs workroom na 2997 708-246-2997
Elem na na na blue room na 2415 708-246-2415
Elem na na na main number na 4700 708-246-4700
elem na na na Library na 2771 708-246-2771

Middle Allison Lori lallison@d107.org Library Aide Aide
Middle Arundel Jeanine jarundel@d107.org Principal Admin 7609 708-246-7609
Middle Ayala Simoen sayala@d107.org Teacher- Math teacher 7360 708-246-7360
Middle Batkiewicz Emily ebatkiewicz@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Bell Fred fbell@d107.org Teacher- Music teacher 7375 708-246-7375
Middle Beronio Jill jberonio@d107.org Teacher- Spanish teacher 7341 708-246-7341
Middle Biagini Nanette nbiagini@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Bocian Jessica jbocian@d107.org Teacher- LA/Social Studies teacher 7327 708-246-7327
Middle Busch Eric ebusch@d107.org Teacher- Science/Social Studie teacher 7357 708-246-7357
Middle Carmody Monica mcarmody@d107.org Teacher- PE teacher 7389 708-246-7389
Middle Deaton Nancy ndeaton@d107.org Teacher- LA teacher 7347 708-246-7347
Middle Dickman Diane ddickman@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Dittrich James jdittrich@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide



Middle Dombkowski Cindy cdombkowski@d107.org Teacher- Resource Gr 7 teacher 7329 708-246-7329
Middle Dreher Mark mdreher@d107.org Teacher- PE teacher 7382 708-246-7382
Middle Driscoll Jennifer jdriscoll@d107.org Teacher- Health teacher 7366 708-246-7366
Middle Embury-Remenap Alainey aembury@d107.org Teacher- LA teacher 7355 708-246-7355
Middle Faught Diana dfaught@d107.org Clerical Aide Office Staff 7608 708-246-7608
Middle Gaughan Ashley agaughan@d107.org Teacher- Math teacher 7361 708-246-7361
Middle Gilmartin Cathy cgilmartin@d107.org Teacher- LA teacher 7351 708-246-7351
Middle Green Jessica jgreen@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Guernsey Rachelle rguernsey@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Kim Tanya tkim@d107.org Teacher- Science teacher 7340 708-246-7340
Middle Lauermann Jennifer jlauermann@d107.org Teacher- Science teacher 7318 708-246-7318
Middle Madsen Tony tmadsen@d107.org Teacher- Social Studies teacher 7330 708-246-7330
Middle Mars Andrea amars@d107.org Teacher- Resource Ext teacher 7367 708-246-7367
Middle Mata Donalli dmata@d107.org West 40 7614 708-246-7614
Middle McCarter Margaret mmccarter@d107.org Teacher- Math Specialist teacher 7312 708-246-7312
Middle McGuire Erin emcguire@d107.org Teacher- ELA teacher 7307 708-246-7307
Middle Mehlman Jennifer jmehlman@d107.org LADSE Speech Pathologist staff 7369 708-246-7369
Middle Mendoza Cristobal Gilberto gmendozacristobal@d107.org Custodian staff
Middle Merchant Dana dmerchant@d107.org Teacher- Gifted teacher 7370 708-246-7370
Middle Mukite James jmukite@d107.org Director of Technology Admin 7309 708-246-7309
Middle Murphy Melody mmurphy@d107.org Teacher- Resource Gr 5 teacher
Middle Payne Cynthia cpayne@d107.org Teacher- Resource Gr 6 teacher 7385 708-246-7385
Middle Pisanko Andrew apisanko@d107.org Teacher- Science teacher 7352 708-246-7352
Middle Raleigh Maura mraleigh@d107.org Assistant Principal Admin 7373 708-246-7373
Middle Ratcliff Dan dratcliff@d107.org Teacher- STEM teacher 7377 708-246-7377
Middle Reisch Jenna jreisch@d107.org Social Worker staff 7507 708-246-7507
Middle Remi Shari sremi@d107.org Teacher- Resource Gr 8 teacher
Middle Rende Denise drende@d107.org Registered Nurse staff 7619 708-246-7619
Middle Riha-Adolfino Debbie driha-adolfino@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Riordan Peg priordan@d107.org Teacher- Math teacher 7304 708-246-7304
Middle Robbins Holly hrobbins@d107.org Teacher- Math/Science teacher 7323 708-246-7323
Middle Savas Stacey asavas@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Schmager Natalie nschmager@d107.org Teacher- LA teacher 7333 708-246-7333
Middle Siarny Julie jsiarny@d107.org Teacher Orchestra teacher
Middle Sophie Mae msophie@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Spalla Gia gspalla@d107.org Instructional Aide Aide
Middle Tantillo Stacey stantillo@d107.org Secretary Office Staff 7603 708-246-7603
Middle Tatina Anthony ttatina@d107.org Teacher- Music teacher 7376 708-246-7376
Middle Titzer Samuel stitzer@d107.org Tech Aide Aide
Middle Tong Christine ctong@d107.org Teacher- Math teacher 7337 708-246-7337
Middle Trang Ashley atrang@d107.org LADSE Psychologist staff 7372 708-246-7372
Middle Triggs Barbara btriggs@d107.org Teacher- LA/Social Studies teacher 7317 708-246-7317
Middle Truesdale Lindsay ltruesdale@d107.org Teacher- PE teacher 7381 708-246-7381
Middle Van Houten Monica mvanhouten@d107.org Teacher- Spanish teacher 7339 708-246-7339
Middle Wheeler Jennifer jwheeler@d107.org Teacher- EL/Resource teacher
Middle Yana Kelly kyana@d107.org Teacher- Reading Specialist teacher
Middle Zill Carissa czill@d107.org Teacher- Art teacher 7303 708-246-7303
Middle na na na Kitchen 7620 708-246-7620
Middle na na na Library 7384 708-246-7384
Middle na na na Middle School Main Line 3210 708-246-3210
Middle na na na Server Room "MDF" 7520 708-246-7520
Middle na na na Teachers Workroom 7519 708-246-7519
Middle na na na Teachers Lounge 7514 708-246-7514

7365  ????
7314

Middle na na na Conference Room 7505


